PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
SMART
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
NUCLEUS
Reliability is the most important feature of any
emergency power source. Without it, all other features
and benefits are meaningless. Fortunately, there is
now an innovative and reliable solution that greatly

6 NUCLEUS
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
NUCLEUS
464.47mm
18.286in
248.0mm
9.76in
121.23mm
4.773in
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
5 4 3 2 1
A
ADD-ON
ACCESSORY
MODEL RATINGS1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NUC-6-BATT
BATTERY PACK AND CABINET EXTENSION
FOR NUCLEUS (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NUMBER TYPE
NUC-ZONE6 NUCLEUS ZONE SENSE 6 IN 1 OUT AC GY
60MIN 120MIN 180MIN 720MIN
NUCLEUS-6 144 W 96 W 60 W 24 W
NUCLEUS-6 + NUC-6-BATT2 180 W 180 W 180 W 72 W
1 Consult your representative for more details
2 Power supply limited to 180W
PART NUMBER
VOLTS
(VDC)
WATTS
(W)
LIGHT SOURCE
INPUT VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
NUCLEUS-6 24 144 (1 HOUR) LED 120/277/347 BLACK
7NUCLEUS
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
The clean lines of the RPST series of commercial steel signs present a
fully modern appearance. The high quality steel housing eliminates light
leaks and provides superior illumination and uniformity. The RPST series
offers a wide variety of options.
RPST
STEEL RUNNING MAN SIGN
Specification grade sign
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
RPST M
SERIES NBR OF FACES MOUNTING COLOR DC VOLTAGE* OPTIONS
RPST U - UNIVERSAL FACES
1 - SINGLE FACE
2 - DOUBLE FACE
M - UNIVERSAL WHT - WHITE
BLK - BLACK
GRY - GREY
CUS - CUSTOM COLOR
(PLEASE SPECIFY)
UNVDC - UNIVERSAL DC BACKUP VOLTAGE
     FROM 6 TO 24 V DC
BAT - SELF-POWERED FOR 90 MINUTES
BAT1 - SELF-POWERED FOR 120 MINUTES
NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER
ATD¹, BKO, BNO, K5, PGD, SPW,

VANDAL RUNNING MAN
15DELUGE - RPNPLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
ORDERING GUIDE
-
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
The RMN series of wet location anti vandal remotes is designed to
perform in extreme environments. The single or double lamp assemblies
are completely protected from the elements within a fully gasketed
polycarbonate housing.
DELUGE - RMN
WET LOCATION ANTI
VANDAL REMOTE
RMN -
SERIES NBR OF HEADS VOLTAGE (VDC) WATTAGE (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR
RMN 1 -
2 -
SINGLE HEAD
DOUBLE HEAD
06-24V - 6VDC TO 24VDC OPERATIONAL 4W - 4 WATTS LR - LED BLK -
WHT -
BLACK
WHITE
LA - LED
12-24V - 12VDC TO 24 VDC OPERATIONAL 6W -
7W -
6 WATTS
7 WATTS
LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
2 - DOUBLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 2.5W -
5W -
2.5 WATTS
5 WATTS
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
16
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
The RMSM series of commercial thermoplastic PAR18/MR16
remotes provides the perfect balance of value and performance.
The heads are fully adjustable and both tilt and swivel are lockable.
The standard canopy is designed to mount directly to typical
electrical junction boxes.
RMSM
PAR18/MR16 MINI REMOTE
PLASTIC CONSTRUCTION
SINGLE, DOUBLE
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
RMSM
SERIES NBR OF HEADS VOLTS (V DC OPERATIONAL) WATTAGE (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
RMSM 1 - SINGLE HEAD
2 - DOUBLE HEAD
3 - TRIPLE HEAD
4 -  QUAD HEAD
(REQUIRE 12" DIA.
CANOPY)
06-12 V - 6 TO 12 3W - 3 LJ - LED WHT -  WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
LCP, VDR, WGD
4W - 4
5W - 5
12-24 V - 12 TO 24 6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
24 V - 24 4W - 4 LR - LED
5W - 5 LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5
LJ - LED
2 - DOUBLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER
2.5W - 2.5
5W - 5
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
17
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
The RMMB series of commercial MR16 remotes provides exceptional
light output in a compact, traditional design. The die cast, all metal
housing is fully adjustable with a friction lock tilt and swivel that can be
locked in place with a rear mounted set screw. The canopy is designed to
mount directly to typical electrical junction boxes
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
RMMB
DECORATIVE REMOTE
MR16 SURFACE MOUNT
SINGLE, DOUBLE
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
RMMB
SERIES NBR OF HEADS
VOLTS
(VDC OPERATIONAL)
WATTS (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
RMMB 1 - SINGLE HEAD
2 - DOUBLE HEAD
3 - TRIPLE HEAD
4 - QUAD HEAD
(REQUIRE 12" DIA. CANOPY)
06-24V - 6 TO 24 4W - 4 WATTS LR - LED WHT - WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
LCP - LESS CANOPY
VDR - TAMPER PROOF SCREWS
WGD - WIREGUARD (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PGD - LEXAN GUARD
5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
12-24V - 12 TO 24 6W - 6 WATTS
7W - 7 WATTS
LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
2 - DOUBLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 2.5W - 2.5 WATTS
5W - 5 WATTS
- /
18
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
The RMMD series of commercial MR16 remotes provides exceptional
light output in a compact, traditional design. The die cast, all metal
housing is fully adjustable with a friction lock tilt and swivel that can be
locked in place with a rear mounted set screw. The canopy is designed to
mount directly to typical electrical junction boxes
RMMD
COMPACT REMOTE
MR16 SURFACE MOUNT
SINGLE, DOUBLE
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
RMMD
SERIES NBR OF HEADS
VOLTS
(VDC OPERATIONAL)
WATTS (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
RMMD 1 - SINGLE HEAD
2 - DOUBLE HEAD
3 - TRIPLE HEAD
4 - QUAD HEAD
(REQUIRE 12" DIA. CANOPY)
06-24V - 6 TO 24 4W - 4 WATTS LR - LED WHT - WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLK - BLACK
LCP - LESS CANOPY1
VDR - TAMPER PROOF SCREWS
WGD - WIREGUARD (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PGD - LEXAN GUARD
5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
12-24V - 12 TO 24 6W - 6 WATTS
7W - 7 WATTS
LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
2 - DOUBLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 2.5 - 2.5 WATTS
5W - 5 WATTS
1 LCP option only available with Single head
- /
19
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
The RMMG series of commercial recessed MR16 remotes has been
designed to blend seamlessly into modern decors. The backbox can
be mounted in a variety of ways above suspended or drywall ceilings,
leaving only the lamp and compact trim plate visible. Trimplates snap into
the housing and come in a variety of colours and finishes
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
RMMG
RECESSED REMOTE
MR16 RECESSED CEILING
ADJUSTABLE GIMBAL
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
RMMG 1
SERIES
NUMBER OF
HEADS
VOLTS (VDC OPERATIONAL) WATTS (W) LAMP TYPE COLOR OPTIONS
RMMG 1 - SINGLE HEAD 06 - 24 - 6 TO 12 4W - 4 WATTS LR - LED WH - WHITE (STANDARD)
BK - BLACK
SCH - SATIN CHROME
CUS - CUSTOM COLOUR (SPECIFY)
SQ - SQUARE TRIM1
5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
12 - 24 - 12 TO 24 6W - 6 WATTS LA - LED
7W - 7 WATTS
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC -    NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
 1 For Black square trim, contact your rep for availability
20
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
The RMMGR series of commercial remodeler MR16 remotes has been
designed to blend seamlessly into modern decors. The backbox can
be mounted in a variety of ways above suspended or drywall ceilings,
leaving only the lamp and compact trim plate visible. Trimplates snap into
the housing and come in a variety of colours and finishes
RMMGR
RECESSED REMOTE
MR16 RECESSED CEILING
ADJUSTABLE GIMBAL
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
RMMGR  1
SERIES
NUMBER
OF HEADS
VOLTS
(VDC)
WATTS
(W)
LAMP
TYPE
CASTING COLOR OPTIONS
RMMGR
REMODELER
1 - SINGLE HEAD 06 - 24V 6 TO 24
OPERATIONAL
4W - 4 WATTS LR - LED WHT -
BLK -
SCH -
CUS -
WHITE (STANDARD)
BLACK
SATIN CHROME
CUSTOM COLOUR
(SPECIFY)
SQR - SQUARE TRIM1
5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
12 - 24V 12 TO 24
OPERATIONAL
6W -
7W -
6 WATTS
7 WATTS
LA - LED
1 - SINGLE HEAD NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
1 For Black square trim, contact your rep for availability
21
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
The RMQVD series of vandal resistant remotes provides reliable
emergency lighting in applications typically prone to abuse and
tampering. The lamp assemblies are completely shielded within a pair
of heavy-duty, single piece, molded Lexan cubes. Each cube can house a
single or double assembly. The durable, all steel cabinet utilizes a wrap-
around cover plate for added protection and strength
RMQVD
VANDAL REMOTE
DOUBLE LEXAN CUBE
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
NUCLEUS
COMPATIBLE
 RMQVD
SERIES NUMBER OF LAMPS
VOLTS
(VAC)
WATTS
(W)
LAMP
TYPE
COLOR OPTIONS
RMQVD 1 -
2 -
1 LAMP PER HEAD
(2 LAMPS)
2 LAMPS PER HEAD
(4 LAMPS)
06 - 24 6 TO 12 4 W - 4 WATTS LR - LED WHT -
BLK -
WHITE (STANDARD)
BLACK
 VDR, WGD
5 W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
12 - 24 12 TO 24 6 W -
7 W -
6 WATTS
7 WATTS
LA - LED
1 - 1 LAMP PER HEAD
(2 LAMPS)
NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 5 W - 5 WATTS LA - LED
2 - 2 LAMPS PER HEAD
(4 LAMPS)
NUC - NUCLEUS DRIVER 2.5 W
5 W -
2.5 WATTS
5 WATTS
22
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
NOTES
23
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR MORE DETAILS
2025-02-27